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Meet: 2022 Anti-Bullying Invitational
Level: 8 =lmeweldm= Age: All Ages Squad: Session: SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA
Vault ’
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 8.650 35.375  Elly Holmes 8016 8 All Ages Elite Gymnastic
2 8.200 34.975  Taylor Bobb-Semple 8020 8 All Ages Fairland Gymne
3 8.050 34.350  Samantha Wood 8014 8 All Ages Carroll Gymnas
4 8.000 24500 Blain Sahilu 8021 8 All Ages Fairland Gymne
5 7.900 30.425 Morgan Davis 8015 8 All Ages Fairland Gymne
6 7.700 31.000 Adleigh Keating 8011 8 All Ages Dynamite Gymr
7 7.500 32.350 Addison Lockard 8012 8 All Ages Dynamite Gymr
-T 0.000 0.000 Siri Braverman 8017 8 All Ages Synergy Sportz
Uneven Parallel Bars
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 9.375 34.975  Taylor Bobb-Semple 8020 8 All Ages Fairland Gymne
2 8.550 34.350 Samantha Wood 8014 8 All Ages Carroll Gymnas
3 8.150 32.350  Addison Lockard 8012 8 All Ages Dynamite Gymr
}4 8.100 35.375  Elly Holmes 8016 8 All Ages Elite Gymnastic
5 7.250 31.000 Adleigh Keating 8011 8 All Ages Dynamite Gymr
6 6.300 30.425 Morgan Davis 8015 8 All Ages Fairland Gymne
7-T 0.000 24500 Blain Sahilu 8021 8 All Ages Fairland Gymne
-T 0.000 0.000 Siri Braverman 8017 8 All Ages Synergy Sportz
Balance Beam
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 9.225 35.375  Elly Holmes 8016 8 All Ages Elite Gymnastic
2 9.150 34.975 Taylor Bobb-Semple 8020 8 All Ages Fairland Gymne
3 9.000 34.350  Samantha Wood 8014 8 All Ages Carroll Gymnas
4 8.650 32.350  Addison Lockard 8012 8 All Ages Dynamite Gymr
5 8.450 30.425  Morgan Davis 8015 8 All Ages Fairland Gymne
6 7.800 24500 Blain Sahilu 8021 8 All Ages Fairland Gymne
i7 7.400 31.000 Adleigh Keating 8011 8 All Ages Dynamite Gymr
=T 0.000 0.000 Siri Braverman 8017 8 All Ages Synergy Sportz
Floor Exercise
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 9.400 35.375  Elly Holmes 8016 8 All Ages Elite Gymnastic
2 8.750 34.350  Samantha Wood 8014 8 All Ages Carroll Gymnas
3 8.700 24500  Blain Sahilu 8021 8 All Ages Fairland Gymne
4 8.650 31.000 Adleigh Keating 8011 8 All Ages Dynamite Gymr
15 8.250 34.975 Taylor Bobb-Semple 8020 8 All Ages Fairland Gymne
6 8.050 32.350  Addison Lockard 8012 8 All Ages Dynamite Gymr i
|7 7.775 30.425  Morgan Davis 8015 8 All Ages Fairland Gymne |
-T 0.000 0.000 Siri Braverman 8017 8 All Ages Synergy Sportz i
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Meet: 2022 Anti-Bullying Invitational
Level: 8 =mmweifmm Age: All Ages Squad: Session:  SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA

| All Around

!Place AA Total HiSc Name Num Level Age Team \% uB BB FX

1 35.375 9.400 Elly Holmes 8016 8 All Ages Elite Gymnastic8.650 8.100 9.225 9.400
2 34.975 9.375 Taylor Bobb-Semple 8020 8 All Ages Fairland Gymnz8.200 9.375 9.150 8.250
13 34.350 9.000 Samantha Wood 8014 8 All Ages Carroll Gymnas8.050 8.550 9.000 8.750
4 32.350 8.650 Addison Lockard 8012 8 All Ages Dynamite Gymr7.500 8.150 8.650 8.050
5 31.000 8.650 Adleigh Keating 8011 8 All Ages Dynamite Gymr7.700 7.250 7.400 8.650
6 30.425 8.450 Morgan Davis 8015 8 All Ages Fairland Gymne7.900 6.300 8.450 7.775
7 24.500 8.700 Blain Sahilu 8021 8 All Ages Fairland Gymne8.000 0.000 7.800 8.700
T 0.000 0.000 Siri Braverman 8017 8 All Ages Synergy Sportz 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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